12/6/24, 9:32 AM Gmail - Fwd: M3S : Our corder FBC0977

M Gma" Aqgib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: M3S : Our corder FBC0977

Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> 6 December 2024 at 09:15
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk
Cc: cathy.green@vmsecure.me.uk

Please go ahead and ship the VST M3S order CST15238

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Date: Fri, 6 Dec 2024 at 08:25

Subject: RE: M3S : Our corder FBC0977

To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>

Hi Steve,

Thank you. Please go ahead with the shipment of the the first 100 cells &

Many thanks

Regards

Marie-Pierre

Team M3S

M3S - SAS
Le Diamant - 1115 chemin du Stade

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE

T. +33489115140D. +334225404 11
info@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1817681926985131839&simpl=msg-f:18176819269851318... 1/9
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De : Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Envoyé : jeudi 5 décembre 2024 17:34
A : achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>
Objet : Re: M3S : Our corder FBC0977

Hi Marie-Pierre

It could be say another 10 days and | do not want you to have any delays with Christmas shipments...

Steve

On Thu, 5 Dec 2024 at 15:30, achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

Thank you for your mail.

I will check but if we decide to wait, when do you think the other 50 will be ready ?

Thanks &

Regards

Marie-Pierre
Team M3S

M3S - SAS

Le Diamant - 1115 chemin du Stade

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE
T.+33489115140D. +334225404 11
achats@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com
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De : Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Envoyé : jeudi 5 décembre 2024 16:25
A : achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>
Objet : Re: M3S : Our corder FBC0977

Dear Marie-Pierre

You ordered 100 oxygen sensors for delivery in December and then added another 50.

At the moment we have 100 available for shipment, do you want them shipping now or wait until we have the additional
507

Regards

Steve

On Fri, 15 Nov 2024 at 11:07, achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com> wrote:

Thank you very much.

Have a good weekend &

Marie-Pierre

Team M3S
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M3S - SAS

Le Diamant - 1 chemin de Toulon

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE

T. +33489115140D. +334225404 11
achats@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

De : Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Envoyé : vendredi 15 novembre 2024 11:11

A : achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Objet : Re: M3S : Our corder FBC0977

Yes, we will do so Marie-Pierre

Regards

Steve

On Fri, 15 Nov 2024 at 09:27, achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com> wrote:

Hi,

Can you add an extra line to the existing order ?

Thank you

Regards

Marie-Pierre

Team M3S
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M3S - SAS

Le Diamant - 1 chemin de Toulon

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE
T.+33489115140D. +33422540411
info@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

De : Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Envoyé : vendredi 15 novembre 2024 10:24

A : achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Objet : Re: M3S : Our corder FBC0977

Hi

Should we add 50 as an extra line to the existing order or are you going to supply an extra order?

Regards

Steve

On Fri, 15 Nov 2024 at 09:21, achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

Yes please.

Regards
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Marie-Pierre
Team M3S

M3S - SAS

Le Diamant - 1 chemin de Toulon

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE

T. +33489115140D.+33422540411
achats@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

De : Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Envoyé : vendredi 15 novembre 2024 10:19

A : achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Objet : Re: M3S : Our corder FBC0977

Hi Marie-Pierre

That is a very tight schedule. Do you want to place an additional order for 50 sensors and we will try and

produce during December?

Regards

Steve

On Fri, 15 Nov 2024 at 08:18, achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

Would it be possible to have 150 cells for the December delivery ?

Many thanks
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Regards

Marie-Pierre

Team M3S

M3S - SAS

Le Diamant - 1 chemin de Toulon

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE

T. +33489115140D.+33422540411
achats@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

Steve

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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